
WOMEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Women's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Shawna Case Prairie View High School 154.0 165.0 10

2 Emma Wheeler Scott City 153.8 155.0 8

3 Abigail Jerome Iola High School 154.4 125.0 6

4 Alayna Wehrman Cheney High School 155.4 125.0 4

5 Tyler  Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 156.0 125.0 2

6 Obree Barnes Anderson County High School 155.8 120.0 1

7 Corinne Donnenwerth Pratt High School 152.2 0 0

Women's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Emma Wheeler Scott City 153.8 330.0 10

2 Tyler  Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 156.0 270.0 8

3 Corinne Donnenwerth Pratt High School 152.2 260.0 6

4 Alayna Wehrman Cheney High School 155.4 260.0 4

5 Obree Barnes Anderson County High School 155.8 245.0 2

6 Abigail Jerome Iola High School 154.4 240.0 1

7 Shawna Case Prairie View High School 154.0 210.0 0

Women's 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Emma Wheeler Scott City 153.8 185.0 10

2 Shawna Case Prairie View High School 154.0 160.0 8

3 Corinne Donnenwerth Pratt High School 152.2 155.0 6

4 Alayna Wehrman Cheney High School 155.4 150.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Tyler  Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 156.0 145.0 2

6 Abigail Jerome Iola High School 154.4 135.0 1

7 Obree Barnes Anderson County High School 155.8 125.0 0

Women's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Emma Wheeler Scott City 153.8 670.0 10

2 Tyler  Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 156.0 540.0 8

3 Shawna Case Prairie View High School 154.0 535.0 6

4 Alayna Wehrman Cheney High School 155.4 535.0 4

5 Abigail Jerome Iola High School 154.4 500.0 2

6 Obree Barnes Anderson County High School 155.8 490.0 1

7 Corinne Donnenwerth Pratt High School 152.2 415.0 0


